

Present: Sh. Rahul Rajput, Adv. Counsel for DH.

Case called several times since morning, but none has appeared on behalf of JD. It is already 2pm. Hence, this court is of the opinion that JD has not interested in pursuing present case. Hence, he is proceeded against exparte. Therefore, application for production for documents stands dismissed for want of prosecution. Let warrants of attachment of property of JD be issued for 08.09.2017, on filing list of property within one week.

Tarntaran Singh Bindra,  
Additional District Judge,  
Ludhiana.  
(UID No.0199)

Date of Order:10.08.2017

Mohit Khanna

Next Date: 08.09.2017

Purpose:\_\_\_\_\_