

Yadvindera Public School Vs Ms Amarjit Builders ARB 97-2018

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, Adv. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for the respondent.

Today this case is fixed for arguments. As per report of Ahlmad, record received and attached with the file. Argument not addressed. Case called several times since morning but none appeared on behalf of respondent. Now to come up on 25.04.2022 for awaiting appearance of respondent as well as for arguments.

Date of order:15.02.2022

Manoj Kumar
Stenographer II

(Avtar Singh Barda)
ADJ/SAS Nagar, Mohali
UID No.PB 0159